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Campus Last Name First Name E-mail

Washington Abromsky Alexandru aabromsky@capccc.edu

Washington Bell Dora dbell@capccc.edu

Central Betancourt Charles cbetancouret@capccc.edu

Central Bowman Nuzhut nbowman@capccc.edu

Capital Briggs Luis lbriggs@capccc.edu

Jefferson Capelle Arturo acapelle@capccc.edu

Capital Friend Gyula gfriend@capccc.edu

Jefferson Gilmore Teshome tgilmore@capccc.edu

Capital Goldani ZsuZsa zgoldani@capccc.edu

Washington Grafen Julia jgrafen@capccc.edu

Jefferson Hackett Jessica jhackett@capccc.edu

Jefferson Haq Mark mhaq@capccc.edu

Washington Hart-Rodriguez Melanie mrodriguez@capccc.edu

Jefferson Hasenfeld Larthia lhasenfeld@capccc.edu

Washington Holland Timothy-John tjholland@capccc.edu

Jefferson Kilbride Thea tkilbride@capccc.edu

Central Kubzansky Amy akubzansky@capccc.edu

Jefferson Lang Phillippe plang@capccc.edu

Capital Michaels Payne pmichaels@capccc.edu

Washington Ong Joel jong@capccc.edu

Central Saguy Vilma vsaguy@capccc.edu

Jefferson Sideris Dana dsideris@capccc.edu

Jefferson Soja Binit bsoja@capccc.edu

Capital Suh Kingston ksuh@capccc.edu

Capital Sweeney Megan msweeney1@capccc.edu

Washington Szulkin Martin mszulkin@capccc.edu

Central Torres Robert rtorres@capccc.edu

Capital Treiman Roger rtreiman@capcc c.edu

Washington Villareal Jose Luis jlvillareal@capccc.edu

Washington Wazir Paul pwazir@capccc.edu


